20/09/2017 Laptimes of 02° BATERIA SUPER KART

KARTODROMO INTERNACIONAL DE BETIM on New Track

Laptimes of 02° BATERIA - SUPER KART

Time of Day Lap LeadlLap Lap Tm Speed
44 - LUCAS LARA - SUPER KART
20:29:56.6 1 1 1:10.945 58,355
20:31:04.0 2 2 1:07.441 61,387
20:32:10.6 3 3 1:06.538 62,220
20:33:17.1 4 4 1:06.566 62,194
20:34:23.1 5 5 1:05.960 62,765
20:35:29.2 6 6 1:06.079 62,652
20:36:35.0 7 7 1:05.807 62,911
20:37:42.1 8 8 1:07.077 61,720
20:38:47.9 9 9 1:05.796 62,922
20:39:53.7 10 10 1:05.882 62,840
20:40:59.3 11 11 1:05.579 63,130
20:42:05.1 12 12 1:05.741 62,974
20:43:10.4 13 13 1:05.290 63,409
20:44:15.6 14 14 1:05.285 63,414
20:45:21.1 15 15 1:05.489 63,217
20:46:26.5 16 16 1:05.363 63,339
20:47:31.9 17 17 1:05.436 63,268
20:48:37.3 18 18 1:05.394 63,309
20:49:42.6 19 19 63,449
39 - ALEXANDRE BARCELOS - SUPER KART
20:29:54.5 1 1 1:09.920 59,211
20:31:02.1 2 2 1:07.608 61,235
20:32:09.5 3 3 1:07.340 61,479
20:33:17.2 4 4 1:07.738 61,118
20:34:24.1 5 5 1:06.881 61,901
20:35:30.2 6 6 1:06.151 62,584
20:36:36.1 7 7 1:05.809 62,909
20:37:42.5 8 8 1:06.457 62,296
20:38:48.9 9 9 1:06.395 62,354
20:39:54.8 10 10 1:05.868 62,853
20:41:00.2 11 11 63,320
20:42:05.8 12 12 1:05.625 63,086
20:43:11.6 13 13 1:05.854 62,866
20:44:17.4 14 14 1:05.784 62,933
20:45:23.3 15 15 1:05.861 62,860
20:46:29.0 16 16 1:05.742 62,973
20:47:34.8 17 17 1:05.802 62,916
20:48:40.5 18 18 1:05.670 63,042
20:49:45.9 19 19 1:05.402 63,301
43 - VICTOR SILVA - SUPER KART
20:29:53.2 1 1 1:11.911 57,571
20:31:01.4 2 2 1:08.265 60,646
20:32:08.9 3 3 1:07.430 61,397
20:33:16.5 4 4 1:07.694 61,158
20:34:22.9 5 5 1:06.350 62,396
20:35:29.8 6 6 1:06.868 61,913
20:36:36.4 7 7 1:06.680 62,088
20:37:42.7 8 8 1:06.271 62,471
20:38:49.7 9 9 1:06.961 61,827
20:39:55.6 10 10 1:05.895 62,827
20:41:01.4 11 11 1:05.849 62,871
20:42:06.8 12 12 63,283
20:43:12.7 13 13 1:05.817 62,902
20:44:19.5 14 14 1:06.884 61,898
20:45:25.5 15 15 1:05.912 62,811
20:46:31.3 16 16 1:05.859 62,862
20:47:37.1 17 17 1:05.747 62,969
20:48:42.8 18 18 1:05.749 62,967
20:49:48.6 19 19 1:05.773 62,944

41 - ROMULO JUNIOR - SUPER KART

http://www.kartodromodebetim.com.br/file/resultados/226_volta.html

1/5



20/09/2017

Laptimes of 02° BATERIA SUPER KART

20:29:54.1 1 1 1:10.225 58,953
20:31:01.8 2 2 1:07.725 61,130
20:32:09.1 3 3 1:07.237 61,573
20:33:16.0 4 4 1:06.896 61,887
20:34:22.0 5 5 1:06.075 62,656
20:35:28.7 6 6 1:06.676 62,091
20:36:34.8 7 7 1:06.131 62,603
20:37:41.4 8 8 1:06.553 62,206
20:38:48.0 9 9 1:06.574 62,186
20:39:54.1 10 10 1:06.108 62,625
20:40:59.4 11 11 1:05.340 63,361
20:42:05.5 12 12 1:06.129 62,605
20:43:12.4 13 13 1:06.861 61,920
20:44:20.6 14 14 1:08.208 60,697
20:45:26.8 15 15 1:06.234 62,506
20:46:32.8 16 16 1:05.920 62,803
20:47:38.0 17 17 63,503
20:48:43.3 18 18 1:05.366 63,336
20:49:49.7 19 19 1:06.424 62,327
25 - THIAGO CAMILO - SUPER KART

20:29:57.2 1 1 1:12.645 56,989
20:31:04.8 2 2 1:07.530 61,306
20:32:12.2 3 3 1:07.473 61,358
20:33:19.5 4 4 1:07.256 61,556
20:34:26.1 5 5 1:06.650 62,116
20:35:32.4 6 6 1:06.280 62,462
20:36:38.8 7 7 1:06.412 62,338
20:37:45.3 8 8 1:06.454 62,299
20:38:51.9 9 9 1:06.599 62,163
20:39:58.0 10 10 1:06.133 62,601
20:41:04.8 11 11 1:06.751 62,022
20:42:11.2 12 12 1:06.466 62,287
20:43:17.3 13 13 62,627
20:44:23.6 14 14 1:06.307 62,437
20:45:30.2 15 15 1:06.599 62,163
20:46:37.3 16 16 1:07.083 61,715
20:47:43.8 17 17 1:06.451 62,302
20:48:50.2 18 18 1:06.416 62,334
20:49:56.6 19 19 1:06.434 62,317
31 - ALAN SILVA - SUPER KART

20:29:52.8 1 1 1:11.587 57,832
20:31:00.4 2 2 1:07.626 61,219
20:32:07.7 3 3 1:07.292 61,523
20:33:14.9 4 4 1:07.176 61,629
20:34:21.8 5 5 1:06.923 61,862
20:35:28.3 6 6 1:06.518 62,239
20:36:34.7 7 7 1:06.449 62,303
20:37:41.7 8 8 1:06.925 61,860
20:38:49.4 9 9 1:07.680 61,170
20:39:55.2 10 10 1:05.874 62,847
20:41:01.0 11 11 1:05.762 62,954
20:42:06.5 12 12 63,177
20:43:12.3 13 13 1:05.817 62,902
20:44:20.0 14 14 1:07.641 61,205
20:45:25.6 15 15 1:05.579 63,130
20:46:31.4 16 16 1:05.871 62,850
20:47:37.2 17 17 1:05.730 62,985
20:48:42.9 18 18 1:05.753 62,963
20:49:58.1 19 19 1:15.239 55,025
22 - ANDRE BORGES - SUPER KART

20:29:59.4 1 1 1:11.981 57,515
20:31:06.9 2 2 1:07.483 61,349
20:32:14.2 3 3 1:07.298 61,517
20:33:21.1 4 4 1:06.899 61,884
20:34:28.7 5 5 1:07.634 61,212
20:35:35.6 6 6 1:06.869 61,912
20:36:41.9 7 7 1:06.347 62,399
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20:37:48.0 8 8 1:06.106 62,627
20:38:55.7 9 9 1:07.664 61,185
20:40:02.5 10 10 1:06.808 61,969
20:41:08.7 11 11 1:06.157 62,578
20:42:16.0 12 12 1:07.311 61,506
20:43:23.0 13 13 1:07.025 61,768
20:44:29.4 14 14 1:06.408 62,342
20:45:36.0 15 15 1:06.586 62,175
20:46:42.3 16 16 1:06.277 62,465
20:47:49.2 17 17 1:06.948 61,839
20:48:55.3 18 18 62,679
20:50:01.9 19 19 1:06.639 62,126
10 - FABRICIO LIMA - SUPER KART

20:29:56.1 1 1 1:12.029 57,477
20:31:04.0 2 2 1:07.862 61,006
20:32:12.7 3 3 1:08.757 60,212
20:33:19.6 4 4 1:06.902 61,882
20:34:26.8 5 5 1:07.188 61,618
20:35:34.0 6 6 1:07.206 61,602
20:36:41.0 7 7 1:07.021 61,772
20:37:47.8 8 8 1:06.768 62,006
20:38:56.5 9 9 1:08.713 60,251
20:40:03.7 10 10 1:07.198 61,609
20:41:10.5 11 11 1:06.795 61,981
20:42:17.2 12 12 1:06.689 62,079
20:43:24.1 13 13 1:06.866 61,915
20:44:30.6 14 14 1:06.580 62,181
20:45:37.6 15 15 1:06.944 61,843
20:46:43.9 16 16 62,405
20:47:50.4 17 17 1:06.484 62,271
20:48:57.0 18 18 1:06.631 62,133
20:50:03.9 19 19 1:06.846 61,933
50 - SAULO BARROS - SUPER KART

20:30:06.7 1 1 1:20.853 51,204
20:31:16.6 2 2 1:09.902 59,226
20:32:23.9 3 3 1:07.305 61,511
20:33:31.1 4 4 1:07.192 61,614
20:34:38.3 5 5 1:07.221 61,588
20:35:44.9 6 6 1:06.554 62,205
20:36:51.2 7 7 1:06.322 62,423
20:37:57.8 8 8 1:06.659 62,107
20:39:03.6 9 9 62,961
20:40:09.6 10 10 1:06.033 62,696
20:41:16.5 11 11 1:06.856 61,924
20:42:22.6 12 12 1:06.078 62,653
20:43:28.6 13 13 1:06.020 62,708
20:44:35.1 14 14 1:06.469 62,285
20:45:41.2 15 15 1:06.181 62,556
20:46:47.4 16 16 1:06.122 62,612
20:47:54.0 17 17 1:06.596 62,166
20:49:00.0 18 18 1:06.035 62,694
20:50:06.1 19 19 1:06.112 62,621
01 - LUCAS PRATES - SUPER KART

20:29:55.5 1 1 1:10.669 58,583
20:31:02.2 2 2 1:06.735 62,036
20:32:09.2 3 3 1:06.943 61,844
20:33:16.6 4 4 1:07.493 61,340
20:34:23.0 5 5 1:06.313 62,431
20:35:28.8 6 6 1:05.806 62,912
20:37:56.8 7 8 2:28.053 27,963
20:39:03.1 8 9 1:06.266 62,475
20:40:09.3 9 10 1:06.248 62,492
20:41:21.3 10 11 1:11.953 57,538
20:42:26.7 11 12 1:05.457 63,248
20:43:32.4 12 13 1:05.697 63,017
20:44:38.0 13 14 1:05.587 63,122
20:45:44.2 14 15 1:06.142 62,593
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20:46:49.9 15 16 1:05.692 63,021
20:47:55.0 16 17 63,580
20:49:00.8 17 18 1:05.831 62,888
20:50:06.5 18 19 1:05.707 63,007
28 - MARCIO CRUZ - SUPER KART

20:29:56.3 1 1 1:12.659 56,978
20:31:04.5 2 2 1:08.203 60,701
20:32:12.8 3 3 1:08.277 60,635
20:33:20.4 4 4 1:07.588 61,253
20:34:29.6 5 5 1:09.263 59,772
20:35:36.6 6 6 1:06.932 61,854
20:36:44.1 7 7 1:07.487 61,345
20:37:51.4 8 8 1:07.383 61,440
20:38:58.4 9 9 1:06.935 61,851
20:40:05.4 10 10 1:07.005 61,786
20:41:12.2 11 11 1:06.827 61,951
20:42:18.8 12 12 1:06.620 62,144
20:43:26.1 13 13 1:07.301 61,515
20:44:32.8 14 14 1:06.678 62,089
20:45:39.5 15 15 1:06.719 62,051
20:46:46.4 16 16 1:06.896 61,887
20:47:53.1 17 17 1:06.657 62,109
20:49:00.5 18 18 1:07.438 61,390
20:50:07.0 19 19 62,262
13 - LUIZINHO - SUPER KART

20:29:58.5 1 1 1:13.828 56,076
20:31:06.0 2 2 1:07.538 61,299
20:32:14.7 3 3 1:08.681 60,279
20:33:22.4 4 4 1:07.676 61,174
20:34:30.2 5 5 1:07.809 61,054
20:35:37.4 6 6 1:07.233 61,577
20:36:45.2 7 7 1:07.792 61,069
20:37:53.0 8 8 1:07.825 61,039
20:39:00.4 9 9 1:07.376 61,446
20:40:08.4 10 10 1:08.015 60,869
20:41:15.8 11 11 1:07.408 61,417
20:42:22.9 12 12 1:07.120 61,681
20:43:29.1 13 13 62,577
20:44:36.8 14 14 1:07.750 61,107
20:45:44.0 15 15 1:07.199 61,608
20:46:51.4 16 16 1:07.325 61,493
20:47:58.8 17 17 1:07.468 61,362
20:49:06.0 18 18 1:07.160 61,644
20:50:12.9 19 19 1:06.940 61,846
15 - CRISTIANO ANDRADE - SUPER KART

20:30:03.1 1 1 1:15.606 54,758
20:31:13.8 2 2 1:10.654 58,595
20:32:22.8 3 3 1:09.001 59,999
20:33:31.0 4 4 1:08.267 60,644
20:34:40.1 5 5 1:09.024 59,979
20:35:48.7 6 6 1:08.661 60,296
20:36:57.6 7 7 1:08.873 60,111
20:38:05.9 8 8 1:08.267 60,644
20:39:14.9 9 9 1:09.045 59,961
20:40:23.3 10 10 1:08.358 60,564
20:41:31.6 11 11 1:08.301 60,614
20:42:40.2 12 12 1:08.693 60,268
20:43:49.1 13 13 1:08.842 60,138
20:44:57.8 14 14 1:08.680 60,280
20:46:07.2 15 15 1:09.405 59,650
20:47:16.2 16 16 1:09.007 59,994
20:48:25.3 17 17 1:09.156 59,865
20:49:34.1 18 18 1:08.712 60,251
20:50:41.6 19 19 61,256
27 - CRISTIANO SILVA - SUPER KART

20:30:03.7 1 1 1:17.392 53,494
20:31:18.1 2 2 1:14.415 55,634
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20:32:32.3 3 3 1:14.198 55,797
20:33:46.7 4 4 1:14.382 55,659
20:35:01.2 5 5 1:14.501 55,570
20:36:16.9 6 6 1:15.685 54,700
20:37:30.1 7 7 1:13.177 56,575
20:38:42.7 8 8 1:12.613 57,015
20:39:55.2 9 10 1:12.540 57,072
20:41:05.6 10 11 58,823
20:42:16.0 11 12 1:10.389 58,816
20:43:27.0 12 13 1:10.967 58,337
20:44:37.5 13 14 1:10.506 58,718
20:45:48.2 14 15 1:10.694 58,562
20:47:00.8 15 16 1:12.584 57,037
20:48:12.0 16 17 1:11.283 58,078
20:49:24.2 17 18 1:12.128 57,398
20:50:36.0 18 19 1:11.799 57,661
17 - ADRIANO FERREIRA - SUPER KART

20:30:03.0 1 1 1:16.111 54,394
20:31:19.2 2 2 1:16.157 54,361
20:32:38.8 3 3 1:19.654 51,975
20:33:54.5 4 4 1:15.666 54,714
20:35:09.6 5 5 1:15.064 55,153
20:36:23.8 6 6 1:14.275 55,739
20:37:44.0 7 8 1:20.134 51,663
20:38:57.2 8 9 1:13.200 56,557
20:40:09.2 9 10 1:12.005 57,496
20:41:25.2 10 11 1:16.041 54,444
20:42:38.2 11 12 1:13.017 56,699
20:43:49.8 12 13 1:11.580 57,837
20:45:00.8 13 14 58,290
20:46:13.4 14 15 1:12.534 57,077
20:47:27.1 15 16 1:13.771 56,120
20:48:39.1 16 18 1:11.997 57,502
20:49:52.0 17 19 1:12.837 56,839
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